AAUW Denton Branch Nut Sales		Holiday 2017				AAUW Member__________________________________
Orders due to Ruth rjohnson12@twu.edu or 940-898-3383(work) or 940-765-4038(cell)
All nuts are this year’s crop!  All products are in 1lb* packages.  Roasting is in 100% Peanut Oil.
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	Nuts
	
	
	
	w/ candy
	
	
	   Fruit Mixes  
	
	
	
	Mix
	
	
	
	
Tins
	
	
	
	

	Customer’s Name
	
	Almonds – Natural Whole
	Almonds – Roasted & Salted
	Cashews
	
Pecan Halves
	Pecan medium pieces
	Peanuts
	Pistachios
	Walnut Halves & Pieces 
	Texas Deluxe Mix (all nuts)
	
Texas Party Mix
	Apricots
	Honey Roasted Mix
	Roasted Berry Mix
	Hawaiian Trail  Mix
	
	Cashew – N- Stixs
	Cajun Mix
	Melrose Mix
	Texas Deluxe Mix 1 pound (all nuts)
	Texas Deluxe Mix 1# 13 oz* (all nuts)
	Cashew – N- Stixs
14 ounces
	Cashew – N- Stixs
2 pounds*
	Cajun Mix 26 oz
	Melrose Mix 27 oz
	

	Cost per pound*:
	$9
	
$9
	$10
	
$10
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	$9
	$5
	$7
	$17
	
$26
	
$14
	$20
	$15
	$19
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